M14000009442

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



500293232305

ᇙ

J. HARRIS

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

S-1

| ACCOUNT | NO. | : | 12000000019 | 5 |
|---------|-----|---|-------------|---|
|---------|-----|---|-------------|---|

REFERENCE: 423650 4804708

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00

ORDER DATE: December 15, 2016

ORDER TIME : 3:18 PM

ORDER NO. : 423650-020

CUSTOMER NO: 4804708

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: APHELION PARTNERS GP LLC

CORPORATE
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
XX LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

XXXX AMENDMENT

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

| TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations | |
|--|--|
| SUBJECT: Aphelion Partners GF | PLLC |
| | Limited Liability Company |
| Dear Sir or Madam: | |
| The enclosed application, certificate and fee(s) are | e submitted for filing. |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this r | natter to the following: |
| David Ogman | |
| Name of Person | |
| | |
| Firm/Company | |
| 6001 Broken Sound Parkway, S | Suite 424 |
| Address | |
| Boca Raton, FL 33487 | |
| City/State and Zip Code | |
| david.m.ogman@gmail.com | |
| E-mail address: (to be used for future annual re | eport notification) |
| For further information concerning this matter, pl | ease call |
| | 574-1690 |
| Name of Person | Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number |
| STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: | MAILING ADDRESS: |
| Registration Section | Registration Section |
| Division of Corporations | Division of Corporations |
| Clifton Building | P.O. Box 6327 |
| 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 | Tallahassee, Florida 32314 |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\Boxed{1}\$ \$25 Filing Fee \$\Boxed{1}\$ \$30 Filing Fee & | \$55 Filing Fee & \$60 Filing Fee, |
| Certificate of Status | Certified Copy Certified Copy Certified Copy |
| CR25/055 /0/15) | odining ook) |



Division of Corporations

CSC MELISSA ZENDER

December 16, 2016

RESUBMIT

Please give original submission date as file date.

SUBJECT: APHELION PARTNERS GP LLC

Ref. Number: M16000009442

We have received your document for APHELION PARTNERS GP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate or a document of similar import evidencing the amendment must be submitted with the application. The certificate should be authenticated as of a date not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated, formed, or organized. A translation of the certificate, under oath or affirmation of the translator, must be attached to a certificate which is not in English.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 616A00026739

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

| 1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears | on the records of the Florida Dep | artment of |
|--|--|--|
| State: Aphelion Partners GP LLC | | |
| Enter new principal office address, if applicable: | • | |
| (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) | | |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) | | |
| 2. The Florida document number of this limited liab | oility company is: M1600000 |)9442 |
| 3 Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware | | |
| Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware Date authorized to do business in Florida: Dec | ember 1, 2016 | |
| SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable cl | hanges) | |
| 5. New name of the limited liability company: Ar | helium Partners GP LL | C |
| (must | contain "Limited Liability Comp | any, ""L.L.C.," or "LLC.") |
| (If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted copy of the written consent of the managers or man must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C. | for the purpose of transacting bus aging members adopting the alter " or "LLC.") | siness in Florida and attach a mate name. The alternate name |
| 6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office ad | d officer address on our records, dress here: | enter the name of the new |
| Name of New Registered Agent: | | |
| New Registered Office Address: | | · |
| • | Enter Florida S | street Address |
| | City | , Florida Zip Code |
| New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg I hereby accept the appointment as registered agen the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as registe document is being filed to merely reflect a change is liability company has been notified in writing of the | ristered Agent: at and agree to act in this capacit and complete performance of my ered agent as provided for in Cha in the registered office address, I | y. I further agree to comply with duties, and I am familiar with opter 605, F.S. Or, if this |

| If the amendment cl | hanges person, title or capacity in accord | ance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that | change: |
|----------------------|--|--|---------------|
| le/ Capacity | Name | Address | Type of Actio |
| · | | | Add |
| | - | | Remo |
| | | | bdd |
| | | | Remo |
| | | | Add |
| | - | | Remov |
| | · · | | Add |
| | - | · | Remov |
| | | | Add |
| Attached is a contif | icute if required no more than 80 dece | and avidencing the | Remo |
| aforementioned am | the law of which this entity is drga lized | official having custody of records in the | ; |
| | David Ogman | - Control of the Cont | |

Filing Fee: \$25.00 4

<u>Delaware</u>

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "APHELION PARTNERS GP LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "APHELION PARTNERS GP LLC" TO "APHELIUM PARTNERS GP LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2016, AT 5:51 O'CLOCK P.M.

Authentication: 203534461 Date: 12-16-16

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 65:51 PM 12/15/2016 FILED 05:51 PM 12/15/2016 SR 2016/109506 - File Number 62/2077

DELAWARE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

. OF THE

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

APHELION PARTNERS GP LLC

(Pursuant to Section 18-202 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act)

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is Aphelion Partners GP LLC (the "Company").

SECOND: Pursuant to the provisions of Section 18-202 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, the Certificate of Formation (the "Certificate") of the Company is hereby amended to reflect the following changes:

Article First of the Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby amended to reflect a change of the name of the Company.

Article First of the Certificate is hereby amended and restated in its entirety to read as follows:

"First: The name of the limited liability company is: Aphelium Partners GP LLC (the "Company")."

THIRD: This amendment to the Certificate of Formation of the Company shall be effective upon filing.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment of the Certificate of Formation of the Company this 14th day of December, 2016.

Name: David Ogman

Title: Authorized Person